
 
                              NEW MILFORD BOARD OF EDUCATION​    ​      

145 MADISON AVENUE 
NEW MILFORD, NJ  07646 

(201) 261-2952 
 

2025 TENTATIVE BOARD MEETING DATES  
 

Unless otherwise indicated, all meetings will take place in the High School Media Center/Virtual 
Broadcast at 7:00 p.m. Action may be taken at all meetings. Closed sessions may also be held. 
 
 
 

​ ​ ​ WORK SESSION​ ​ ​ REGULAR MEETING 
January 2025​  ​ ​ ***​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, January 22, 2025 
​ ​ ​  
February 2025​​ Wednesday, February 5, 2025​​ Tuesday, February 11, 2025​  

March​ 2025​ ​ Tuesday, March 18, 2025​ ​ Wednesday, March 26, 2025 
                                     
April 2025​ ​ Wednesday, April 23, 2025 ​ ​ Wednesday, April 30, 2025 
​ ​ ​  
May 2025​ ​ Wednesday, May 7, 2025​ ​ Wednesday, May 14, 2025 
​ ​ ​  
June 2025​ ​ ​ ***​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, June 11, 2025​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
July 2025​ ​ ​ ***​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, July 16, 2025​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
August 2025​ ​ ​ ***​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, August 27, 2025 ​​   
 
September 2025​ Wednesday, September 10, 2025​ Tuesday, September 16, 2025 
​ ​ ​  
October 2025​ ​ Wednesday, October 15, 2025​​ Tuesday, October 21, 2025 

November 2025​ Wednesday, November 12, 2025​ Tuesday, November 18, 2025 
​ ​ ​  
December 2025​ ​ ***​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, December 10, 2025​
​  
 
 
 
OTHER MEETINGS: 
January 7, 2025​ Organization Meeting​​ 6:00 p.m.​ HS Media Center​  
July 16, 2025 ​​ Board Retreat​ ​ ​ 9:00 a.m. ​ DEO Media Center​  

 

 
 

 
Board Approved: January 7, 2025 
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